
Red Rose – 2017 Fixtures 

Tuesday 25th April            Fishwick Hall (Home)  

Thursday 4th May                 Heysham (Away) 

Thursday 11th May -             Darwen (Home)     

Thursday 18th May              Leyland  (Home) 

Thursday 25th May              Bury  (Away) 

Thursday 1st June                Knott End  (Home) 

Monday 5th June                  Chorley  (Away) 

Thursday 15th June              Hurlston Hall  (Home)  

Thursday 22nd June              Bolton O.L.  (Home) 

Tuesday 27th June                 Fishwick Hall  (Away) 

Thursday 6th July                   Heysham  (Home) 

Thursday 13th July                 Darwen  (Away) 

Monday 17th July                   Leyland  (Away) 

Thursday 27th July                  Bury  (Home) 

Friday 4th August                    Knott End  (Away) 

Thursday 10th August             Chorley  (Home) 

Tuesday 15th August               Hurlston Hall  (Away) 

Tuesday 22nd August               Bolton O. L.  (Away) 

    

President’s Hurlston hall Golf Club  -  Tuesday 12th  September 

 

Yellow Ball at Hurlston Hall Golf Club     -   Tuesday 26th  September 


